Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,
and automotives areas.
We are looking forward to setting up business relationship with you and hope to provide you with the best service
and solution. Let us make a better world for our industry!
Contact us
Tel: +86-755-8981 8866 Fax: +86-755-8427 6832
Email & Skype: info@chipsmall.com Web: www.chipsmall.com
Address: A1208, Overseas Decoration Building, #122 Zhenhua RD., Futian, Shenzhen, China
Product description:
Bussmann® series easyID™
illuminating blade fuses and
holders use LED technology
to indicate that a fuse has
opened, making it easy to spot
in fuse panels tucked under
dark dashboards.
Illuminating blade fuses are the
ideal choice for fast and easy
fuse replacement. The most
popular fuse types (ATC, ATM,
Maxi™, FMX) are available
in common fuse ratings for
consumer convenience.
ATM fuses are used for a
wide variety of applications
involving late-model OEM
vehicles, while ATC fuses
are widely used in older
automobiles and light trucks.
Maxi fuses are used for
protecting circuits in wiring
harnesses (usually found
under the hood in a fuse panel
near the battery) and are
increasingly used in domestic
cars and some imports.
Female Maxi (FMX) fuses are
used for late-model vehicles
and are available in the most
popular amp ratings.
Find blown fuses fast with easy ID
Features and benefits:
• Available in popular
sizes and ratings to
cover the most common
replacement fuse needs.
• Universal color coding
makes it easier to match
with a traditional non-
illuminating fuse.
• Value packs, assortment
and service kits provide
popular packaging
options to maximize
retail sales.
• Specialty black
packaging helps fuses
stand out in any retail
setting as being the
superior choice.
Indicating blade fuses and in-line fuse holders
BUSSMANN
SERIES
Innovative
Bussmann series
easyID technology
quickly identifies a
blown fuse.
easyID illuminating holders:
Illuminating fuse holders use
regular ATM, ATC, Maxi and
FMX blade fuses.
Catalog no. ATM-FHID
• Max volts/amps 32V/20A
• 16# leadwire
• UPC 051712238083
Catalog no. ATC-FHID
• Max volts/amps 32V/20A
• 16# leadwire
• UPC 051712238069
Catalog no. MAX-FHID
• Max volts/amps 32V/60A
• 6# leadwire
• UPC 051712514545
LED Indicator
LED Indicator
LED Indicator
Catalog number  Amp Color UPC
Unit pack Shelf carton Master carton
Qty. Dimensions Qty. Dimensions Qty. Dimensions
BP/FMX-20ID 20 Bluee 051712283731 1 3.72" x 1.77" x 0.58" 5 2.88" x 1.88" x 3.82" 120 12" x 12" x 4.13"
BP/FMX-30ID 30 Pink 051712283748 1 3.72" x 1.77" x 0.58" 5 2.88" x 1.88" x 3.82" 120 12" x 12" x 4.13"
BP/FMX-40ID 40 Green 051712283755 1 3.72" x 1.77" x 0.58" 5 2.88" x 1.88" x 3.82" 120 12" x 12" x 4.13"
BP/FMX-50ID 50 Red 051712283762 1 3.72" x 1.77" x 0.58" 5 2.88" x 1.88" x 3.82" 120 12" x 12" x 4.13"
BP/FMX-60ID 60 Yellow 051712283779 1 3.72" x 1.77" x 0.58" 5 2.88" x 1.88" x 3.82" 120 12" x 12" x 4.13"
Catalog number Amp Color UPC
Unit pack Shelf carton Master carton
Qty. Dimensions (HxWxD) Qty. Dimensions (LxWxH) Qty. Dimensions (LxWxH)
BP/MAX-20ID 20 Yellow 051712237994 1 3.72” x 1.77” x 0.58” 5 3.82” x 1.88” x 2.88” 120 12.00” x 12.00” x 4.13”
BP/MAX-30ID 30 Green 051712238007 1 3.72” x 1.77” x 0.58” 5 3.82” x 1.88” x 2.88” 120 12.00” x 12.00” x 4.13”
BP/MAX-40ID 40 Orange 051712238014 1 3.72” x 1.77” x 0.58” 5 3.82” x 1.88” x 2.88” 120 12.00” x 12.00” x 4.13”
BP/MAX-50ID 50 Red 051712238021 1 3.72” x 1.77” x 0.58” 5 3.82” x 1.88” x 2.88” 120 12.00” x 12.00” x 4.13”
BP/MAX-60ID 60 Blue 051712238038 1 3.72” x 1.77” x 0.58” 5 3.82” x 1.88” x 2.88” 120 12.00” x 12.00” x 4.13”
BP/MAX-70ID 70 Tan 051712238045 1 3.72” x 1.77” x 0.58” 5 3.82” x 1.88” x 2.88” 120 12.00” x 12.00” x 4.13”
BP/MAX-80ID 80 Natural 051712238052 1 3.72” x 1.77” x 0.58” 5 3.82” x 1.88” x 2.88” 120 12.00” x 12.00” x 4.13”
BP/MAX-100ID 100 Violet 051712238991 1 3.72” x 1.77” x 0.58” 5 3.82” x 1.88” x 2.88” 120 12.00” x 12.00” x 4.13”
Catalog number Description Contents UPC
BP/ATC-AID easyID ATC fuse assortment (1) ATC-10ID, (1) ATC-15ID, (1) ATC-20ID, (1) ATC-25ID, (1) ATC-30ID 051712238205
ATC-ID-SK easyID ATC fuse service kit (6) ATC-5, (6) ATC-10, (6) ATC-15, (6) ATC-20, (6) ATC-25, (6) ATC-30 051712238229
ATC-FP-AID easyID ATC fuse assortment with fuse puller
(1) ATC-10ID, (1) ATC-15ID, (1) ATC-20ID, (1) ATC-25ID, (1) ATC-30ID, (1) FP-A3 Fuse
Puller
051712354042
Catalog number Amp Color UPC
Unit pack Shelf carton Master carton
Qty. Dimensions (HxWxD) Qty. Dimensions (LxWxH) Qty. Dimensions (LxWxH)
BP/ATC-3ID 3 Violet 051712237796 2 3.72” x 1.77” x 0.58” 5 3.82” x 1.88” x 2.88” 120 12.00” x 12.00” x 4.13”
BP/ATC-5ID 5 Tan 051712237819 2 3.72” x 1.77” x 0.58” 5 3.82” x 1.88” x 2.88” 120 12.00” x 12.00” x 4.13”
BP/ATC-7½ID 7½ Brown 051712237826 2 3.72” x 1.77” x 0.58” 5 3.82” x 1.88” x 2.88” 120 12.00” x 12.00” x 4.13”
BP/ATC-10ID 10 Red 051712237833 2 3.72” x 1.77” x 0.58” 5 3.82” x 1.88” x 2.88” 120 12.00” x 12.00” x 4.13”
BP/ATC-15ID 15 Blue 051712237840 2 3.72” x 1.77” x 0.58” 5 3.82” x 1.88” x 2.88” 120 12.00” x 12.00” x 4.13”
BP/ATC-20ID 20 Yellow 051712237857 2 3.72” x 1.77” x 0.58” 5 3.82” x 1.88” x 2.88” 120 12.00” x 12.00” x 4.13”
BP/ATC-25ID 25 Clear 051712237864 2 3.72” x 1.77” x 0.58” 5 3.82” x 1.88” x 2.88” 120 12.00” x 12.00” x 4.13”
BP/ATC-30ID 30 Green 051712237871 2 3.72” x 1.77” x 0.58” 5 3.82” x 1.88” x 2.88” 120 12.00” x 12.00” x 4.13”
BP/ATC-35ID 35 Blue-Green 051712237888 2 3.72” x 1.77” x 0.58” 5 3.82” x 1.88” x 2.88” 120 12.00” x 12.00” x 4.13”
BP/ATC-40ID 30 Orange 051712237895 2 3.72” x 1.77” x 0.58” 5 3.82” x 1.88” x 2.88” 120 12.00” x 12.00” x 4.13”
Catalog number Description Number of fuses Contents UPC
BP/ATM-AID easyID ATM fuse assortment 5 (1) ATM-10ID, (1) ATM-15ID, (1) ATM-20ID, (1) ATM-25ID,  (1) ATM-30ID 051712238212
ATM-ID-SK easyID ATM fuse service kit 36 (6) ATM-5ID, (6) ATM-10ID, (6) ATM-15ID, (6) ATM-20ID, (6) ATM-25ID, (6) ATM-30ID 051712238236
ATM-FP-AID
easyID ATM fuse assortment with fuse
puller
5
(1) ATM-10ID, (1) ATM-15ID, (1) ATM-20ID, (1) ATM-25ID, (1) ATM-30ID, (1) FP-A3
Fuse Puller
051712489973
CDY10TRY-EZID easyID ATM fuse assortment 59
2) ATC-5ID, (4) STC-10ID, (4) ATC-15ID, (4) ATC-20ID, ATC-25ID, (4)
ATC-30ID (4), ATC -40ID, (2) ATM-SID, (4) ATM-10ID, (4) ATM-15ID, (4) ATM-20ID, (4)
ATM-25ID, (4) ATM-30ID, (4) ATM-40ID, (2) MAX-30ID, (2) MAx-50ID, (1) Max-60, (1)
max-80ID
051712542340
Catalog number Amp Color UPC
Unit pack Shelf carton Master carton
Qty. Dimensions (HxWxD) Qty. Dimensions (LxWxH) Qty. Dimensions (LxWxH)
BP/ATM-3ID 3 Violet 051712237901 2 3.72” x 1.77” x 0.58” 5 3.82” x 1.88” x 2.88” 120 12.00” x 12.00” x 4.13”
BP/ATM-5ID 5 Tan 051712237925 2 3.72” x 1.77” x 0.58” 5 3.82” x 1.88” x 2.88” 120 12.00” x 12.00” x 4.13”
BP/ATM-7½ID 7½ Brown 051712237932 2 3.72” x 1.77” x 0.58” 5 3.82” x 1.88” x 2.88” 120 12.00” x 12.00” x 4.13”
BP/ATM-10ID 10 Red 051712237949 2 3.72” x 1.77” x 0.58” 5 3.82” x 1.88” x 2.88” 120 12.00” x 12.00” x 4.13”
BP/ATM-15ID 15 Blue 051712237956 2 3.72” x 1.77” x 0.58” 5 3.82” x 1.88” x 2.88” 120 12.00” x 12.00” x 4.13”
BP/ATM-20ID 20 Yellow 051712237963 2 3.72” x 1.77” x 0.58” 5 3.82” x 1.88” x 2.88” 120 12.00” x 12.00” x 4.13”
BP/ATM-25ID 25 Clear 051712237970 2 3.72” x 1.77” x 0.58” 5 3.82” x 1.88” x 2.88” 120 12.00” x 12.00” x 4.13”
BP/ATM-30ID 30 Green 051712237987 2 3.72” x 1.77” x 0.58” 5 3.82” x 1.88” x 2.88” 120 12.00” x 12.00” x 4.13”
Eaton, Bussmann, easyID and Maxi are
valuable trademarks of Eaton in the US
and other countries. You are not permitted
to use the Eaton trademarks without prior
written consent of Eaton.
© 2015 Eaton
All Rights Reserved
Printed in USA
Publication No. 5085
October 2015
Eaton
1000 Eaton Boulevard
Cleveland, OH 44122
United States
Eaton.com
Bussmann Division
114 Old State Road
Ellisville, MO 63021
United States
Eaton.com/bussmannseries
Follow us on social media to get the
latest product and support information.
For Eaton’s Bussmann series
product information,
call 1-855-287-7626 or visit:
Eaton.com/BussmannConsumer
easyID Maxi (MAX) Illuminating blade fuses
easyID Maxi (MAX) Illuminating blade fuses
easyID ATC(MAX) Illuminating blade fuses
ATM kits and assortments
easyID ATM illuminating blade fuses
easyID FMX illuminating female Maxi fuses